					بر <i>0 - 0 ب</i> ج			
			POR SC DAME DE LE PROPOSAL IS TO DEEPEN ON PEUG BACK GIVE DATA ON PRESENT PRO				OIL CON. COM. DIST. 3	
					ROVAL VALID		A Bandad San	0.1000
		5. Gas i	s not d	edicated.			afit	VFN
	1	4. Blow	Out Pre	eventer to be	used, tested and	maintaine	d	
		test	fractur	red Mancos sha	le and sand fracter 0.C.C. instruc	cure if na	atural o	il is
					feet below 5½ cas	sing to To	otal Den	th 1650'.
		**		ent surface ca ent $5\frac{1}{2}$ casing.	∍TIIR•			
					ain			
		 PROPOSED	PROCEAN	l r				
7-7/ 8	7-7/8		/2	17#	1500	150		700
12-1/4	 	8-5/8		32#	100	100 Circ		Circ
SIZE OF I		SIZEOF		WEIGHT PER FOO	T SETTING DEPTH	SACKS OF CEMENT EST. TO		EST. TOP
•			F	PROPOSED CASING A	ND CEMENT PROGRAM			
6440 Gr			etc.) 21A. Kind & Status Plug. Bond 2 1 Well - \$5,000		21B. Drilling Contractor Unknown		22. Approx. Date Work will start 11-25-1980	
Elevations (Sho	F, RT, etc.)							
					1650'	Mancos		20. Rotary of C.T. Rotary
HHHH			<i>}}}};</i>		19. Proposed Depth	19A, Formation		
	//////		<i>HHH</i>					
							12. County McKinley	
. 2439	FEET FROM	A THE NO	orth	NE OF SEC. 18	TWP. 18N PGE.	13W NMPM		
Eccation of Well	UNIT LETT	ER	LO	2300 EATED 2300	FEET FROM THE WES	t LINE		
Location of Well		buquerque. F		Mexico 87107			IW.	LDCAT Mare
Address of Operator 700 Candelaria, N.W.							10. Field and Pool, or Wildcat	
Trains of Obstate		arles H.	Heisen				9. Well No.	1
OIL X GAS WELL OT			OTHER SINGLE MULTIPLE ZONE ZONE			ZONE	CROWNPOINT	
. Type of Well	DRILL [DEEPEN	PLUG	BACK	8. Form or L	
. Type of work		n					7. Unit Agre	ement Name
All Type of Work	PPLICATION	ON FOR PE	RMIT TO	DRILL, DEEPEN	I, OR PLUG BACK			
OPERATOR							IIIIII	
U.S.G.S.	E			•				-6642-1
FILE								& Gas Lease No.
SANTA FE	37104		SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501				SA. indicate Type of Lease	
DISTRIBUTION			P. O. BOX 2088				Revised 10	
MG, OF COPIES	meretuen f							

Operator

SUPERVISOR DISTRICT # 3

NOV 1 0 1980

CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF ANY:

(This space for State Use)

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

All distances must be from the outer boundaries of the Section. Well No. Operator CROWNPOI NT 1 CHARLES H. HEISEN County Hange Unit Letter Section Township MCKINLEY 18 18 NORTH 13 WEST F Actual Footage Location of Well: WEST 2300 2439 feet from the feet from the line and Dedicated Acreage: Pool Ground Level Elev. Preducing Formation MANCOS WILDCAT 40 6440 Acres 1. Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below. 2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royalty). 3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interests of all owners been consolidated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling. etc? If answer is "yes," type of consolidation _ If answer is "no," list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side of this form if necessary.)_ No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization, forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interests, has been approved by the Commission. CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Charles H. Heisen Position Operator Independent Operator 10-24-1980 Date Surveyed July 21, 1980 Registered Professional Engineer James Certificate No. 1463

500

1000

2000

1500

